
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Girls TIME Boys TIME LEAVE

Monday 14-Nov Westminster Christian GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday 17-Nov Athens Academy GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday 28-Nov Athens Christian Away 5:00pm 6:00pm 3:30 PM

Thursday 1-Dec Bethlehem Christian Away 4:30pm 5:30pm 3:25 PM

Saturday 3-Dec Prince Avenue Away 10am 11am

Monday 5-Dec Loganville Christian GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday 8-Dec Oglethorpe County Middle Away 4:30pm 5:30pm 2:45 PM

Saturday 10-Dec Westminster Christian Away 12pm 1:15pm

Monday 12-Dec Athens Christian GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday 5-Jan Athens Academy Away 4:30pm 5:30pm 3:00 PM

Monday 9-Jan Bethlehem Christian GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday 12-Jan Prince Avenue GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday 19-Jan Loganville Christian Away 4:30pm 5:30pm 3:25 PM

Monday 23-Jan Oglethorpe County GWA 5:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday 26-Jan First Round of Tournament Higher Seed

Saturday 28-Jan 2nd Round of Tournament Higher Seed

Monday 30-Jan Championship Athens Academy

 

George Walton Academy 
Middle School Basketball



 

 

 

 

 

 



CHECKOUT

2:15 PM

2:45 PM




